Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2017
wjthuinemsatinaa/ Tfdusasu-ais dszinfudl 1-31 &awan 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNY
uit wwail wnedt | lnaSaiand #a/5uén s Receipt/183u | Exp./5781378 |Cash on Hand
Balance on July 2017 26,480.44 26,480.44
uamunmtﬁaunsnmnu 2560
02411 |paufiszadna  ANSsLAM SuduaaAdIUNATNULERT 142/65 1,000.00 27,480.44
1/Aug/17 3164 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/65
02412 [wouw @ufuddufionudud fe  [Sudusedidunaisiinuaui  142/131 1,000.00 28,480.44
1/Aug/17 3165 a — - -
Kimmin Independent Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/131
FUTseousasau a0, aaudan 220.00 28,260.44
1/Aug/17 3166 10
w0 hdBnaiwer e |ethau 40.00 | 28,220.44
1/Aug/17 3167 11 —
Drinking water
POOL SERVICE AguagszInein  (WWaunsngiau) 7,000.00 21,220.44
1/Aug/17 3168 8 - -
Cleaning Pool service
02413 |Aavuay  Auadysal(Fla) FuduaamRIunatnuRAA  142/97 1,000.00 22,220.44
1/Aug/17 3169 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/97
02420 [AawdvanG  yeyan SuduIAMAIUNAINUAYT  142/116 5,000.00 27,220.44
2/Aug/17 3177 a - -
Cash Reie;(\f for Maintenance Fee 142/116
02422 |Aouduiiun LI 5u iounmoﬁwuuamﬁ 142/180 1,000.00 28,220.44
2/Aug/17 3178 a " -
€ceipt for Maintenance Fee 142/180
02423 [Wd¥m asuaseWmen :i'(/ 0 % ugaMAUANTNURUTA  142/81 4,000.00 32,220.44
2/Aug/17 3179 a - -
\\_} Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/81
02424 |peuausdnd  Usvnaufa FSuduaamdIunatnuEeaA  142/169 2,000.00 34,220.44
2/Aug/17 3180 a - - -
Khun.Amornsak Prakobkit Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/169
02425 |AQLUIRAUIA AT SuduaardiunatinuEean  142/162 1,000.00 35,220.44
2/Aug/17 3181 a - - -
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
Sunituaing Mtannaa 1,600.00 | 33,620.44
2/Aug/17 3182 10
5yuanaainsaldasse aatdau 125.00 | 33,495.44
2/Aug/17 3183 10
02426 |AauyMiad  wnsiung FSuduaamdIuna9tnuERAA  142/99 3,000.00 36,495.44
2/Aug/17 3184 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/99
02427 |amufinen  Teund SuRUIAMAIUNAINUALT  142/114 1,000.00 37,495.44
2/Aug/17 3185 a - - - -
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/114
fundnna 2 Sudusadinsyys 1lu 250.00 37,745.44
2/Aug/17 3186 |

(054-054) 13451141
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2017
wjthuinemsatinaa/ Tfdusasu-ais dszinfudl 1-31 &awan 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNY
uit wwail wnedt | lnaSaiand #a/5uén s Receipt/183u | Exp./5781378 |Cash on Hand
Aoatus  AnSEd AwsvlunsvinsAusuIn  (9101N2) 10,500.00 27,245.44
3/Aug/17 3187 10
AuIuUNs &luened mldaralunisiauniofiasalssd@ueiuaIvlAmMenssung 1,500.00 | 25,745.44
3/Aug/17 3188 6
Travelling expenses
5udithay fasalaundsyaod 80.00 [ 25,665.44
3/Aug/17 3189 10
02428 |maugsta @5 SuduaamdIunatnuRAA  142/82 1,000.00 26,665.44
3/Aug/17 3190 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
02430 |Aauasfiuyi  y&NUIUAT SURUIAMAIUNATNUAYT  142/150 3,000.00 29,665.44
3/Aug/17 3192 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/150
Aoalue AT AsvlunisdanuziuiAzadduguIn 500.00 [ 29,165.44
3/Aug/17 3193 10
Suaneansainiaaing JaqlunsdanuauAzadtduUsUIN 345.00 | 28,820.44
3/Aug/17 3194 10
aiafisy  Juna AGUAY  (WWaunsngrau) 2,000.00 26,820.44
4/Aug/17 3197 4 - -
Police service
SHuanaansainadgsie ihenAusfiu 80.00 | 26,740.44
4/Aug/17 3198 10
Suanealnsainasse ﬁﬁwumaé 410.00 | 26,330.44
4/Aug/17 3199 10 /3“
FOOD LAND A{l@@mwwﬁw 255.00 | 26,075.44
4/Aug/17 3200 11
02433 [13¥W P&e 2a5An “od®  [Sulduaadidiunantinueud 142/104 1,000.00 27,075.44
4/Aug/17 3201 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
02434 |13¥wn  &nsas AR SuduaaAdIunatNUERAA  142/119 1,000.00 28,075.44
4/Aug/17 3202 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
wEn Tamnnimdueas a1da [asudasyasziain 30,240.00 (2,164.56)
5/Aug/17 3203 10
uidEy wsade ada Uen&19riaviin, uengiiy, uly 171.00 (2,335.56)
7/Aug/17 3205 10 -
Toilet cleanser
w¥n hdBnaiwer e |ethau 40.00 | (2,375.56)
8/Aug/17 3206 11 —
Drinking water
02436 |meuvidiel wWaINay SuRuIAMAIUNAINUALT  142/121 1,000.00 (1,375.56)
8/Aug/17 3207 a - -
Khun.Thasanee Tangthong Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/121
sundnla 2 Suldusdadinsyys 11u 250.00 (1,125.56)
8/Aug/17 3208 |
(055-055) 11618109
sundnla 2 Suldudadinsyys 11u 250.00 (875.56)
8/Aug/17 3209 |
(056-056) 13450262
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2017
wjthuinemsatinaa/ Tfdusasu-ais dszinfudl 1-31 &awan 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNY
uit wwail wnedt | lnaSaiand #a/5uén s Receipt/183u | Exp./5781378 |Cash on Hand
AT RCR) aauduanaanansuA(tiialishsasing) 40,000.00 39,124.44
9/Aug/17 3211 ;
Withdrawal for payment
15NN LRI T R Y (o) A, AW 1iu142/1821458KnIN9NsVinAUNILL.6,21.8 500.00 | 38,624.44
9/Aug/17 3213 18 -
Kaketi company
Suanaalnsaliagsiie Jaqlunisynsuidiasasyinenin 4,800.00 | 33,824.44
9/Aug/17 3214 10
02436 |Aauduna §nla FSuduaamRIunagtnuaad  142/67 1,000.00 34,824.44
9/Aug/17 3215 a - - -
Khun.Amnat Suksai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/67
nsseah Aindszah+ausnns 495.00 | 34,329.44
10/Aug/17 3216 1 — .
— The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
02439 |Aoudinsn ludagf SulBuaaAmAuNATNUAUA  142/105 1,000.00 35,329.44
10/Aug/17 3217 a = — = =
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
02440 |Aeudll adud SuduIAMAIUNATNUAYT  142/108 2,000.00 37,329.44
10/Aug/17 3218 a = =
Khun.Sunee Kayandee Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/108
Aouatus  AnTEd musvlunisynsudiavasyinein  (9Ia11) 5,000.00 [ 32,329.44
10/Aug/17 3219 10
2 Amusarlaaulwmg, Ieuas.61eq 534 1,200.00 | 31,129.44
10/Aug/17 3220 13 \
02441 |Aaugunasal /UL @ UFAFIRIUNAIITNUANT 142/176 3,000.00 34,129.44
11/Aug/17 3221 a = =
ash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/176
Sluwanddn duua N—~  [idanvhoiihulugj 35.00 | 34,094.44
11/Aug/17 3222 10
1380 ygansanfia da ayniule,auul 6,069.00 [ 28,025.44
12/Aug/17 3223 10
13N ygansianfia dae g, Vi et {euviasnzng) 559.00 | 27,466.44
12/Aug/17 3224 10
02442 |AMIAUN WINRYNT SuduaadIunATNURT 142/168 1,000.00 28,466.44
12/Aug/17 3225 a = = =
Khun.Jintana Promsamut Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/168
02443 |aauiheu  Snand SuduaamdIunadtinuaui  142/86 1,000.00 29,466.44
14/Aug/17 3226 a N N
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/86
Sunneainsaiiaaing Jaalunisynsuidiasasyinenin 1,860.00 | 27,606.44
14/Aug/17 3227 10
AoLatus  ANSN Asalunisynsuidasaszinein  (9I012) 10,000.00 17,606.44
14/Aug/17 3228 10
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2017

wjthuinemsatinaa/ Tfdusasu-ais dszinfudl 1-31 &awan 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNY
Yudt wwail wnedt | lnaSaiand #a/5uén s Receipt/183u | Exp./5781378 |Cash on Hand
02444 [w3uw duudianla-fa nflidalSuduaadidiunanciinuaui  142/88 3,000.00 20,606.44
15/Aug/17 3229 a = =
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/88
02445 |pausinmd  fiawpa SuRduIAMAIUNAINUALT  142/172 1,000.00 21,606.44
15/Aug/17 3230 a = =
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
02446 |Aaunadan LiRtobiNi] SuduaardiunatinuEead  142/159 2,000.00 23,606.44
15/Aug/17 3231 a = = =
Khun.Kulthida Chartrum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/159
Aasstl  duendu Ausantneuaanle 3,750.00 19,856.44
15/Aug/17 3232 9 = = =
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
sundnna 2 Sudusadinsyys 11u 250.00 20,106.44
15/Aug/17 3233 |
(057-057) 13449658
FUTseousasau Yu 200.00 | 19,906.44
17/Aug/17 3234 10
2h9iau doau ‘i 400.00 | 19,506.44
17/Aug/17 3235 13 @
W Tannindue @ Nseidiaoiaszinath 1,512.00 | 17,994.44
18/Aug/17 3236 10
win Tmansnduan-ada (salsd 2 aszalas 110.00 | 17,884.44
18/Aug/17 3237 10
FUTseousasau Yu,a2a 250.00 | 17,634.44
18/Aug/17 3238 10
Aouatud  AnSEd Asalunisynseidasdsyinein  (9Ia13) 5,000.00 12,634.44
18/Aug/17 3239 10
02447 |aainsed  duavea FuduaadIunadtinuai  142/80 1,000.00 13,634.44
19/Aug/17 3240 a N N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/80
Fulsvnusanaiu u 100.00 13,534.44
20/Aug/17 3241 10
Fulsenusanaiu u 300.00 13,234.44
20/Aug/17 3242 10
finvuimAnanuagilia ALAunay 5,000.00 8,234.44
21/Aug/17 3243 5
Garbage fee
w¥nilasidenlneraslasdu  |anhiudang 200.00 8,034.44
21/Aug/17 3245 10 -
Gasoline
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2017
wjthuinemsatinaa/ Tfdusasu-ais dszinfudl 1-31 &awan 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNY
Yudt wwail wnedt | lnaSaiand #a/5uén s Receipt/183u | Exp./5781378 |Cash on Hand
FUIATATILNN = v x : 40,000.00 48,034.44
22/Aug/17 o aguLouamaanmnﬁu‘nnﬁ(twa”laai-ﬁaoa-nu)
Withdrawal for payment
Wi thihdnasivsy da e 80.00 | 47,954.44
22/Aug/17 3247 11 —
Drinking water
Suanaainsaliagse alsd 2 aszalas 80.00 | 47,874.44
22/Aug/17 3248 10
SHuansgnsaliadgiie anfin  (lddszgviasthang) 160.00 | 47,714.44
22/Aug/17 3249 13
Aaatud  Aa¥ad Ausvlunisynsediavasyinein  (9I014) 10,000.00 | 37,714.44
22/Aug/17 3250 10
ey lay  dadgubs Aaunaslu'ldiuie 1,400.00 | 36,314.44
24/Aug/17 3251 5 = = =
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying Special garbage collection
13V a8 W@y @ Wneada |fuazidglunismiaiiuwe 7,560.00 [ 28,754.44
24/Aug/17 3252 10
1W¥N  nsduteasiia mﬁ(yl.mail,ﬁmwhu‘%mi 656.00 | 28,098.44
25/Aug/17 3253 3 =
True internet \(uet cost+ service charge
13N e udad @‘ﬂ dnviaaWile+Arusnns 374.00 | 27,724.44
25/Aug/17 3254 3
Mobile cost + service charge
Sunnaainsainal $19 Sraviuyulni 1,440.00 26,284.44
25/Aug/17 3255 10
SHuaneansaliiadgiie Auluas 80.00 | 26,204.44
26/Aug/17 3259 10
Aoatus  ANTEN AMIAUWIRTE  (9I0111) 4,000.00 22,204.44
26/Aug/17 3260 10
SHuneansainadgiie Yuany 180.00 | 22,024.44
28/Aug/17 3261 10
02452 |Aeuasiia Useing SuRuIAMAUNAINUALT  142/171 1,000.00 23,024.44
28/Aug/17 3262 a = = = =
Khun.Aorathai Praprai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/171
02453 |Aauasiia Useing Sudusununudannsunyiny  142/171 300.00 23,324.44
28/Aug/17 3263 k —
Khun.Aorathai Praprai Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
02454 |Aauasiia Useing SuduIAMAIUNAINUALTT  142/171 1,000.00 24,324.44
28/Aug/17 3264 a

Khun.Aorathai Praprai

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/171
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2017

wjthunnensaflaaa/ Teyddu

aa%u-ane dszanYudl 1-31 ownau 2560

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNY
uit wwail wnedt | lnaSaiand #a/5uén s Receipt/183u | Exp./5781378 |Cash on Hand
02455 |Aauasiia Useing sudusaswdolsutinuaud  142/171 153.00 24,477.44
28/Aug/17 3265 b = - "
Khun.Aorathai Praprai Interest income
02456 |AauEENA S @Asnasan FSuduaamdIunatnuEeaA  142/107 1,000.00 25,477.44
28/Aug/17 3266 a N N
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/107
02457 |Aauvadiiweg  3umsadu FSuduaamdIunatnuEeaA  142/187 1,000.00 26,477.44
28/Aug/17 3267 a — = =
Khun.Thongtip Richardson Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187
02458 |Aauvaviiweg  3msadu SuduaamdIunatinuEean  142/187 1,000.00 27,477.44
28/Aug/17 3268 a — = =
Khun.Thongtip Richardson Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187
02459 |Aauvasiiwg  3msadu suduaaadolsuinuann  142/187 153.00 27,630.44
28/Aug/17 3269 b — "
Khun.Thongtip Richardson Interest income
Sunnaainsainaaing saviuyulni 440.00 27,190.44
28/Aug/17 3270 10
02460 |Aawell AUy Suduaamdiunatinuead  142/173 3,000.00 30,190.44
29/Aug/17 3271 a = =
Khun.Wut Kenrang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/173
Aouatus  ANTEN AMIATUWIRTE  (9I0112) 6,000.00 24,190.44
29/Aug/17 3272 10
02461 |ALANTITION [GIEh o] Suduas A IunatnuERAA  142/181 1,000.00 25,190.44
30/Aug/17 3273 a =
Khun.Patarawan Mcadam @ ipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
02462 |paudsvilsvan  @@InavA 5 gaAdunatnuEaud  142/84 5,000.00 30,190.44
30/Aug/17 3274 a = =
( sh Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/84
02463 |Aandfien woraus\—7  [Suduaadunaieinuaui  142/163 2,000.00 32,190.44
30/Aug/17 3275 a = =
Khun.Wanida Phongpamorn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/163
M3 lWAhRIugiinnm Al 11,625.00 | 20,565.44
31/Aug/17 3277 2
Electrical bill
AUWBIUWIA A3y AvINIURIIAN 500.00 [ 20,065.44
31/Aug/17 3278 9
oT
Aasstl  duendu Ansannouaanla 3,750.00 16,315.44
31/Aug/17 3279 9 = = =
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
ATl duendu ALsvinANNAZAIARIUNRY 2,700.00 13,615.44
31/Aug/17 3280 9 = = =
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Centralized wage cleaning
aouzia 1 ne da (1a) ALTIAURIY 12,000.00 1,615.44
31/Aug/17 3281 17
Gardener fee
1,615.44
Balance on 1-31 August 2017| 167,086.44 165,471.00
gaaduAviidanasiuil 1-31 Aeunau 2560 1,615.44 Checked

Prepare by/ ¥avinlan
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2017
wjthuinemsatinaa/ Tfdusasu-ais dszinfudl 1-31 &awan 2560

Date

PV No.
wwail

E. Code

W

Bill No.

Tudsaauit

o
:(

=

Supplies Name

#a/5uén

Description

Eatiline

7/7

Amount /A1UIURYU

Receipt/5185 | Exp./31&1d08 |Cash on Hand
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